NEW YORK LANDING CERTIFIED DISTRICT PROPERTY LIST

PROPERTY #
010572
010573
010574
010575
010576
010577
010578
010579
010580
010581
010582
010583
010584
010585
010586
010587
010588
159879
010589
010590
010591
010592
010593
010594
010595
010596
010597

DESCRIPTION
LIBERTY HOTEL
WOOLWORTH BUILDING
NATIONAL BLOCK
NATIONAL DOLLAR STORE
CALIFORNIA THEATER
SOLS CLOTHING STORE
GREENBERG BUILDING
GREEN BUILDING
LAST CHANCE BUILDING
KING PARKER BUILDING
KING PARKER BUILDING
CONTRA COSTA COUNTY BANK
WISEMANS
AIELLO BUILDING
MEDICO DENTAL BUILDING
VIEIRA BUILDING
POST OFFICE BUILDING
PITTSBURG POST DISPATCH
MARTINETTI BUILDING
LAZIO BUILDING
ROYCE BUILDING
DEMETRAKOPULOS BUILDING
BURLESSAS BUILDING
BANK OF AMERICA
LEPORI BUILDING
SCAMPINI BUILDING

NEW YORK LANDING, PITTSBURG HISTORIC DISTRICT

CITY
PITTSBURG
PITTSBURG
PITTSBURG
PITTSBURG
PITTSBURG
PITTSBURG
PITTSBURG
PITTSBURG
PITTSBURG
PITTSBURG
PITTSBURG
PITTSBURG
PITTSBURG
PITTSBURG
PITTSBURG
PITTSBURG
PITTSBURG
PITTSBURG
PITTSBURG
PITTSBURG
PITTSBURG
PITTSBURG
PITTSBURG
PITTSBURG
PITTSBURG
PITTSBURG
PITTSBURG

ST. #
200
201
301
323

395
150
190
348
153
163
415
124
190
485
411

515
306
324
356
368
10
430
510
24

STREET
E 3RD ST
E 4TH ST
RAILROAD AVE
RAILROAD AVE
RAILROAD AVE
RAILROAD AVE
E3RD ST
E3RD ST
CUMBERLAND ST
E 4TH ST
EA4THST
RAILROAD AVE
E 4TH ST
E 4TH ST
RAILROAD AVE
CUMBERLAND ST
ES5TH ST
RAILROAD AVE
RAILROAD AVE
RAILROAD AVE
RAILROAD AVE
RAILROAD AVE
EA4TH ST
RAILROAD AVE
BLACK DIAMOND ST
ESTH ST
E 3RD ST

NPS #
4565-0013-0001
4565-0013-0002
4565-0013-0003
4565-0013-0004
4565-0013-0005
4565-0013-0006
4565-0013-0007
4565-0013-0008
4565-0013-0009
4565-0013-0010
4565-0013-0011
4565-0013-0012
4565-0013-0013
4565-0013-0014
4565-0013-0015
4565-0013-0016
4565-0013-0017
4565-0013-0018
4565-0013-0019
4565-0013-0020
4565-0013-0021
4565-0013-0022
4565-0013-0023
4565-0013-0024
4565-0013-0025
4565-0013-0026
4565-0013-9999

CERT. DATE
01/01/75
01/01/75
01/01/75
01/01/75
01/01/75
01/01/75
01/01/75
01/01/75
01/01/75
01/01/75
01/01/75
01/01/75
01/01/75
01/01/75
01/01/75
01/01/75
01/01/75
01/01/84
01/01/75
01/01/75
01/01/75
01/01/75
01/01/75
01/01/75
01/01/84
01/01/84
01/01/84

STATUS
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
25

YEAR BUILT
1925
1929
1922
1924
1920
1920
1925
1925
1926
1929
1929
1921
1920
1923
1926
1928
1930
1924
1914
1914
1914
1914
1922
1921
1924
1925
1920

ATTRIBUTE
05
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
14
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

02.06.10.14




